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201806290002
32110

06/29/2018
08:21:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CARRANZA
JESUS
BAUTISTA

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201808290003
10590

08/29/2018
10:52:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANT
DOROTHY L

26 93 Instr
#:20070124000
038190

Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:93
Sub:ROLLING
MEADOWS
ESTATES

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

7 152 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

17 83 Lot#:25
Book:17 Pg:83
Sub:PARK
PLACE THIRD
ADDITION

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

6 72 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

7 152 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

26 16 Lot#:11
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

9 102 Lot#:81 Book:9
Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
CREEK
PHASE TWO

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

18 116 Lot#:20
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

5 108 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES



201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

14 43 Lot#:31
Book:14 Pg:43
Sub:BERRYHIL
L 1ST
SECTOR

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

7 94 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:94
Sub:SHANNON
GLEN

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

11 28 Lot#:58
Book:11 Pg:28
Sub:SADDLE
RUN

201808290003
11640

08/29/2018
01:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

33 105 Lot#:149
Book:33
Pg:105
Sub:HIGHWAY
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 8
FINAL PLAT

201809070003
21310

09/07/2018
09:14:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LIVE TO LOVE
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 4 Lot#:66
Book:26 Pg:4
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 11

201809140003
30400

09/14/2018
07:53:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20060110000
015480

201809140003
30410

09/14/2018
07:53:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS DAN
A

Instr
#:20060110000
015480

201810150003
65180

10/15/2018
02:23:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

28 141 Lot#:818
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201810240003
76630

10/24/2018
02:17:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANT WILLIAM
S

5 76 Instr
#:20030924000
643550

Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201811270004
14200

11/27/2018
10:18:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CARCAMO
BAYRON J
AGUIRRE

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201812070004
28610

12/07/2018
01:58:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CARPENTER
AUSTIN D

Other:SEE
INST



201812060004
26620

12/06/2018
11:56:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

22 123 Instr
#:20180917000
332550

Lot#:27
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

201812060004
27250

12/06/2018
03:20:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

20 150 Lot#:229
Book:20
Pg:150
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

201901250000
27710

01/25/2019
03:57:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
SPECIALTY
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 93 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:93
Sub:ROLLING
MEADOWS
ESTATES

201902200000
53690

02/20/2019
08:20:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ARCEO LUIS D 5 76 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201903180000
84910

03/18/2019
10:19:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CRUM
MARSHEAE S

27 85 Lot#:958
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201904020001
06040

04/02/2019
03:19:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20190402000
106020

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201904090001
15330

04/09/2019
01:43:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS PEARSON
AMY

22 123 Instr
#:20181206000
426620

Lot#:27
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE

201904220001
31440

04/22/2019
12:49:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20190129000
030430

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201906190002
18490

06/19/2019
02:49:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERCHA
SE OWNER
LLC

Instr
#:20160330000
101910

Other:SEE
INST


