Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201806290002 32110	06/29/2018 08:21:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CARRANZA JESUS BAUTISTA						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201808290003 10590	08/29/2018 10:52:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FANT DOROTHY L			26	93	Instr #:20070124000 038190	Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:93 Sub:ROLLING MEADOWS ESTATES
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			7	152		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			17	83		Lot#:25 Book:17 Pg:83 Sub:PARK PLACE THIRD ADDITION
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			6	72		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FIRST SECTOR
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			7	152		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			26	16		Lot#:11 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			9	102		Lot#:81 Book:9 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW CREEK PHASE TWO
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			18	116		Lot#:20 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE FOURTH ADDITION AMENDED MAP
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC			5	108		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES

201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		14	43		Lot#:31 Book:14 Pg:43 Sub:BERRYHIL L 1ST SECTOR
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		7	94		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:94 Sub:SHANNON GLEN
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		11	28		Lot#:58 Book:11 Pg:28 Sub:SADDLE RUN
201808290003 11640	08/29/2018 01:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC		33	105		Lot#:149 Book:33 Pg:105 Sub:HIGHWAY RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 8 FINAL PLAT
201809070003 21310	09/07/2018 09:14:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	LIVE TO LOVE PROPERTIES LLC		26	4		Lot#:66 Book:26 Pg:4 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 11
201809140003 30400	09/14/2018 07:53:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC				Instr #:20060110000 015480	
201809140003 30410	09/14/2018 07:53:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS DAN A				Instr #:20060110000 015480	
201810150003 65180	10/15/2018 02:23:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC		28	141		Lot#:818 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
201810240003 76630	10/24/2018 02:17:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FANT WILLIAM S		5	76	Instr #:20030924000 643550	Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201811270004 14200	11/27/2018 10:18:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CARCAMO BAYRON J AGUIRRE		0	0		Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201812070004 28610	12/07/2018 01:58:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CARPENTER AUSTIN D					Other:SEE INST

201812060004 26620	12/06/2018 11:56:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N		22	123	Instr #:20180917000 332550	Lot#:27 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
201812060004 27250	12/06/2018 03:20:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		20	150		Lot#:229 Book:20 Pg:150 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 2ND SECTOR
201901250000 27710	01/25/2019 03:57:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN SPECIALTY PROPERTIES LLC		26	93		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:93 Sub:ROLLING MEADOWS ESTATES
201902200000 53690	02/20/2019 08:20:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ARCEO LUIS D		5	76		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201903180000 84910	03/18/2019 10:19:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUM MARSHEAE S		27	85		Lot#:958 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201904020001 06040	04/02/2019 03:19:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20190402000 106020	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201904090001 15330	04/09/2019 01:43:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	PEARSON AMY		22	123	Instr #:20181206000 426620	Lot#:27 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE
201904220001 31440	04/22/2019 12:49:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST				Instr #:20190129000 030430	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201906190002 18490	06/19/2019 02:49:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERCHA SE OWNER LLC				Instr #:20160330000 101910	Other:SEE INST